SNEHA DEEPTI
JHARSUGUDA

BALANCE SHEET (FCRA) AS ON 31ST MARCH, 2021

Particulars Amount (Rs.) Amount (Rs.)
CAPITAL AND LIABILITIES
Capital Fund B/f 9,33,37,617.64

Add: Excess of Income over Expenditure

as per income & Expenditure Account 9,73,738.08 9,43,11,355.72

ASSETS AND PROPERTIES

Fixed assets (As per Schedule-1) -

Current Assets
Closing Cash & Bank Balances

9,43,11,355.72

9,09,15,013.94

Indian Overseas Bank # 1139 32,89,977.56

SBI New Delhi-4008600230G7
Cash In Hand

 1,06,364.22  33,96,341.78

9,43,11,355.72

NOTES TO ACCOUNT :
1 Accounts are being maintained on Cash basis of accounting.

2 Depreciation has not been charged on fixed assets as 100% cost of fixed assets is being
claimed as application of income while computing total income as per Income Tax Act.

Auditor's
In terms of our Report of even date.

For K. D. Lath & Co. ... ‘
Chartered Accountants P2 ATH 5%
FRN : 30601E 75

S’ LATH, Partner

Membership No. 59396

Rourkela
Dated: 20.07.2021 President
UDIN:21059396AAAAFP4907 SNEHADEEPTI

Mary Villa
Jharsuguda-768203
Odisha, Indin

o

The Treasurer
Snehadeepti

Mary Villa
Jharsuguda-768203
Odisha,india




SNEHADEEPTI
JHARSUGUDA

INCOME & EXPENDITURE {(FCRA) A/C FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2021

Particulars

Amount (Rs.) Amount (Rs.)

INCOME
RECURRING RECEIPT -

Donations
Interest from Bank

EXPENDITURE

RECURRING EXPENSES
Audit Fees
Bank Charges ,
COVID-19 Expenses
Grant of Stipend/Scholarship/assistance to poor children
Health Care Expenses
Legal Expenses
Training of Medical Staff »
Treatment and Rehabilitation of Lepers

Excess of Income over Expenditure
transferred to Balance Sheet

43,73,193.00
1,67,780.00  45.40,973.00

45,40,973.00

11,800.00
110.92
6,92,238.00
14,62,125.00
4,06,761.00
8,850.00
8,75,350.00
1,10,000.00  35,67,234.92

9,73,738.08

"~ 45,40,973.00

Auditor's
In terms of our Report of even date.

For K. D. Lath & Co.

Chartered Accountants 2%
FRIN : 304D11E

ofe- &
S LATH, Partner

Membership No. 59396

Rourkela
Dated: 20.07.2021 President Qb
UDIN: 21059396 AAAAFP4907 SNEHADEEPTI] Tne . =2
Mary Villa i
Jharsuguda-768203 Jharsuguda-76820%

Odisha, India QOdisha,india




SNEHADEEPTI

JHARSUGUDA
RECEIPT & PAYMENT (FCRA) A/JC FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2021
Particulars Amount {Rs.) Amount {(Rs.)
RECEIPTS
OPENING CASH & BANK BALANCES
indian Overseas Bank # 1139 40,50,822.48
Cash In Hand 90,755.22 41,41,577.70
RECURRING RECEIPT
Donations 43,73,193.00
Interest from bank 1,67,780.00 45,40,973.00
86,82,550.70
PAYMENTS :
RECURRING EXPENSES
Audit Fees 11,800.00
Bank Charges 110.92
COVID-19 Expenses 6,92,238.00
Grant of Stipend/Scholarship/assistance to poor children 14,62,125.00 .
Health Care Expenses 4,06,761.00
Legal Expenses 8,850.00
Training of Medical Staff 8,75,350.00
Treatment and Rehabilitation of Lepers 1,10,000.00 35,67,234.92
NON RECURRING EXPENDITURE
Acquisition of Fixed Assets
Girl's Hostel for Students at Bagdehi 17,18,974.00
CLOSING CASH & BANK BALANCES
Indian Overseas Bank # 1139 32,89,977.56
SBI New Dethi-40086002307 - '
Cash In Hand 1,06,364_.22 33,96,341.78
86,82,550.70
Audtor's -
In terms of our Report of even date.
For K. D. Lath & Cao.
Chartered Accountants
FRN : 306011E
O%——' 58
S. LATH, Partner : - ] %
Membership No. 59396 SNEHAD S EPT] UlinS
Mary Villa The Treasurer
Jharsuguda-768203 Snehadogp
Rourkela ' Odisha, Inrlia Jhaagsug utla-76820%
Dated; 20.07.2021 Odisha.india

UDIN:21059396AAAAFP4807
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